Jula item 025357




Jula item 025357

Pos| Part# Qty Description

1 EWX3500-1 1 |Motor

2 | EWX3500-2 1 |Gearbox

3 [ EWX3500-3 1 |Drum Assembly

4 | EWX3500-4 1 |Clutch Assembly

5 | EWX3500-5 2 [Tie Bar

6 | EWX3500-6 4 |Locking Washer ®3
7 | EWX3500-7 4 |Cap Screw M5 x 12

8§ [ EWX3500-8 1 |Base Plate Assembly
9 | EWX3500-9 2 |ScrewMo x 16

10 | EWX3300-10 4 |Hex Flange Nut M8
11 | EWX3500-11 4 |Locking Washer ®8
12 | EWX3500-12 4 [Thick Flat Washer ©8
13 | EWX3300-13 1 |Roller Fairlead

14 | EWX3500-14 1 |Mounting Channel
15 | EWX3300-15 2 |Screw M8 x 20

16 | EWX3500-16 2 |Screw M8 x 35

17 | EWX3500-17 1 |Switch Assembly

18 | EWX3500-18 1 |Control Section



189
Stämpel


	Tom sida



